



INVITATION TO TENDER

Kenya Power invites tenders from interested bidders for provision of the following:-

NO.	TENDER NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	TENDER COMMENCEMENT DATE	TENDER CLOSING DATE
1.	KP1/9A.2/OT/093/ICT/23-24	Provision of Radio System Expansion	Wednesday 10.04.2024	Wednesday 24.04.2024 at 10.00 a.m.
2.	KP1/9A.3/0T/48/23-24	Procurement of Protection Relays, Battery chargers and Battery Banks and 17.5kV Indoor Switch Gear and Protection Panel Boards	Thursday 11.04.2024	Tuesday 30.04.2024 at 10.00 a.m.
3.	KP1/9A.2/OT/091/SS/23-24	Procurement of Two Year Service and Maintenance Contract for Electronic Integrated Security Systems	Thursday 11.04.2024	Tuesday 30.04.2024 at 10.00 a.m.
4.	KP1/9A.2/OT/001/INS/24-25	Procurement of Insurance Services	Friday 12.04.2024	Friday 26.04.2024 at 10.30 a.m.
5.	KP1/9A.2/OT/099/ICT/23-24	Procurement of Hyperconverged Infrastructure (HCI) Servers, Storage, Networking and Advanced Management	Friday 12.04.2024	Thursday 02.05.2024 at 10.00 a.m.

Tender documents detailing the requirements of the above tenders may be obtained from the Kenya Power website (**www.kplc.co.ke**) from **the dates shown above.**

RE-ADVERTISEMENT OF TENDER

Kenya Power wishes to re-advertise the tender below from interested bidders for provision of the following:-

TENDER NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION
KP1/1/3A/4/1/EOI/001/23-24	Request for Expressions of Interest (EOI) for Consultancy Services from International Consultancy Firms to provide Technical Assistance to The Kenya Power and Lighting Company PLC, for Operationalization of a Utility Run Super Energy Service Company (ESCO)

The EOI will be attached via a link, to be provided on the KPLC website (www.kplc.co.ke) following advertisement.

GENERAL MANAGER SUPPLY CHAIN & LOGISTICS

www.kplc.co.ke

DIALAccess Kenya Power*977#services fast and easy

🔜 www.kplc.co.ke 🕧 Customercare.kplc.co.ke 😝 Kenya Powerl 🔮 @Kenya Powerl 🔮 @Kenya Powerl 😒 97771 🛜 0703-070 707, 0732-170 170